
Notions 
Twelve 15 mm (5/8 in) buttons or snaps. If you are using a light-
weight fabric you will also need 1 m (1 1/8 yd) lightweight fusible 
interfacing. 

*tummy measured 11 cm (4½ in) from waist. **  hip measured 20 cm (8 in) from waist. 

204 Jeans Jacket  

This authentic style jeans jacket with generous fit features double top-stitching, front button clo-

sure, front and back yokes, mock front yoke pockets, three-panel front and back, side panel pock-

ets, inside pockets, two-piece sleeves with cuffs and waistband with tabs. 

Seam Allowances for this pattern are 1 cm (3/8 in) unless other-
wise indicated on the pattern piece.  

Size Information 

This is a multi-sized pattern. It is designed for a full-figured petite woman. She has narrow shoulders, D cup bust 

and rounded tummy. Instructions for smaller and fuller busts can be found in The Perfect Fit Guide included in 

this pattern. Compare your measurements to the Body Measurements chart below. Choose your size by your 

High Bust (Chest)  measurement. Use the pattern’s multi-size lines to customize for your figure. Custom fit in-

structions are available. 
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Fabric 

Finished Garment 
Measurements 

14 16 18 20 22 24 

Centre Back to Fin-
ished Edge of Hip Band 

cm 
in 

59 
23 1/4 

59.6 
23 1/2 

60.2 
23 3/4 

60.8 
24 

61.4 
24 1/4 

62 
24 1/2 

Circumference of Hip 
Band when Buttoned 

cm 
in 

123.5 
48 5/8 

128.5 
50 5/8 

133.5 
52 5/8 

138.5 
54 5/8 

143.5 
56 5/8 

148.5 
58 5/8 

Length of Sleeve to 
Finished Edge of Cuff 

cm 
in 

54.5 
21 1/2 

55.1 
21 3/4 

55.7 
22 

56.3 
22 1/4 

56.9 
22 1/2 

57.5 
22 3/4 

Suggested Fabrics 

Medium to heavy weight woven fabrics with up to 10% stretch. Denim, corduroy, twill, linen, velveteen and 
blends that include spandex are ideal. Fabric requirements do not allow for shrinkage or matching. 

Sizes 
14—24 

140 cm 
(54 in) 

150 cm 
(60 in) 

Metres 
Yards 

2.8 m 
 

3 yd 

2.8 m 
 

3 yd 

Body 
Measurements 

14 16 18 20 22 24 

High Bust (Chest) 
 
Full Bust 

Waist 
Tummy* 
Hip** 

Back Waist 
Length 
 
Back Shoulder 
Width 

CM IN CM IN CM IN CM IN CM IN CM IN 

92 
 

102 

36 
 

40 

97 
 

107 

38 
 

42 

102 
 

112 

40 
 

44 

107 
 

117 

42 
 

46 

112 
 

122 

44 
 

48 

117 
 

127 

46 
 

50 

81 
109 
107 

32 
43 
42 

87 
114 
112 

34 
45 
44 

91.5 
119 
117 

36 
47 
46 

96.5 
125 
122 

38 
49 
48 

102 
130 
127 

40 
51 
50 

107 
135 
132 

42 
53 
52 

36.2 
 
 

36.6 

14 1/4 
 
 

14 1/2 

36.5 
 
 

37.4 

14 3/8 
 
 

14 3/4 

36.8 
 
 

38  

14 1/2 
 
 

15 

37.1 
 
 

38.6 

14 5/8 
 
 

15 1/4 

37.4 
 
 

39.2 

14 3/4 
 
 

15 1/2 

37.8 
 
 

40 

14 7/8 
 
 

15 3/4 


