

P.O. Box 157, Sointula, BC Canada V0N 3E0

Web site: www.petitepluspatterns.com E-Mail: info@petitepluspatterns.com

Telephone: Toll-Free (Canada & USA): 1-877-909-8668 Local & Overseas: 250-973-2327 Copyright © 2010 Petite Plus Patterns®

All rights reserved including the right to reproduce this pattern or any portion thereof.

This pattern is intended for the use of the home sewer. Use for commercial purposes is prohibited.

204 Jeans Jacket

This authentic style jeans jacket with generous fit features double top-stitching, front button closure, front and back yokes, mock front yoke pockets, three-panel front and back, side panel pockets, inside pockets, two-piece sleeves with cuffs and waistband with tabs.

Fabric							
Sizes 14—24	140 cm (54 in)	150 cm (60 in)					
Metres Yards	2.8 m	2.8 m					
	3 yd	3 yd					
1	ı	I					

Notions

Twelve 15 mm (5/8 in) buttons or snaps. If you are using a light-weight fabric you will also need 1 m (1 1/8 yd) lightweight fusible interfacing.

Seam Allowances for this pattern are 1 cm (3/8 in) unless otherwise indicated on the pattern piece.

Size Information

This is a multi-sized pattern. It is designed for a full-figured petite woman. She has narrow shoulders, D cup bust and rounded tummy. Instructions for smaller and fuller busts can be found in The Perfect Fit Guide included in this pattern. Compare your measurements to the Body Measurements chart below. Choose your size by your **High Bust (Chest)** measurement. Use the pattern's multi-size lines to customize for your figure. Custom fit instructions are available.

Body Measurements		14		16		18		20		22	2	24
	СМ	//V	СМ	//V	СМ	/N	СМ	//V	СМ	//V	СМ	IN
High Bust (Chest)	92	36	97	38	102	40	107	42	112	44	117	46
Full Bust	102	40	107	42	112	44	117	46	122	48	127	50
Waist Tummy* Hip**	81 109 107	32 43 42	87 114 112	34 45 44	91.5 119 117	36 47 46	96.5 125 122	38 49 48	102 130 127	40 51 50	107 135 132	42 53 52
Back Waist Length	36.2	14 1/4	36.5	14 3/8	36.8	14 1/2	37.1	14 5/8	37.4	14 3/4	37.8	14 7/8
Back Shoulder Width	36.6	14 1/2	37.4	143/4	38	15	38.6	15 1/4	39.2	15 1/2	40	15 3/4

^{*}tummy measured 11 cm (4½ in) from waist. ** hip measured 20 cm (8 in) from waist.

Suggested Fabrics

Medium to heavy weight woven fabrics with up to 10% stretch. Denim, corduroy, twill, linen, velveteen and blends that include spandex are ideal. Fabric requirements do not allow for shrinkage or matching.

Finished Garment Measurements		14	16	18	20	22	24
Centre Back to Fin-	cm	59	59.6	60.2	60.8	61.4	62
ished Edge of Hip Band	in	23 1/4	23 1/2	23 3/4	24	24 1/4	24 1/2
Circumference of Hip	cm	123.5	128.5	133.5	138.5	143.5	148.5
Band when Buttoned	in	48 5/8	50 5/8	52 5/8	54 5/8	56 5/8	58 5/8
Length of Sleeve to	cm	54.5	55.1	55.7	56.3	56.9	57.5
Finished Edge of Cuff	in	21 1/2	21 3/4	22	22 1/4	22 1/2	22 3/4